
Product
Catalonia 36 Enamel Colors

9 Metal Finishes

Ceiling No

Base Type: E12

5.00 in/  12.7 cm
.75 in/ 2 cm

D 52 in/ 132 cm 
H 24.625 in/ 62.5 cm
OAH Determined by Client

4 in J Box

12 lb

N/A

Category

Collection

Finishes

Weight Canopy

Dimensions

MountingPlug In Option

Lamping
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www.blueprintlighting.com

 
62

.5
24

.6
25

  O
A

H 

132
52.00

 
62

.5
24

.6
25

  O
A

H 

132
52.00


